

USSAN LAND DEVELOPMENT& CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.

CIN: U45309WB2020PTC237067

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that we have no collect any booking amount from any allotees neither done any sale agreement or any advertisement for the proposed Basement + Ground + 4 (Four) storied apartment project "SAMAIRA APARTMENT" developed by USSAN LAND DEVELOPMENT & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED

So, we declare that above mentioned information are true.

Thanking you,

With regards-

For USSAN LAND DEVELOPMENT & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED

USSAN LAND DEVELOPMENT & CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.

Director